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RDCDNKM000000038290
RDCDNKMO001761806493
RDCDNKM004102907660
RDCSWEMO024013612525
RDCFINM000015208019
RDCDNKM003899502856
RDCDNKMO003031607908
RDCSWEMO031876254824
RDCSWEMO000000099998
RDCDNKMO004677012652
RDCFINM000015005234
RDCDNKM001314411170
RDCDNKMO001200005919
RDCDNKMO000000038487
RDCDNKM004677012325
RDCSWEMO076230318823
RDCSWEMO000000099989
RDCDNKM011396203701
RDCDNKMO004837904998
RDCFINMO000014791894
RDCDNKM003502910714
RDCFINMO000015186597
RDCSWEMO029853320723
RDCDNKM003416505352
RDCDNKMO005107311958
RDCFINMO000015135056
RDCSWEMO084881900824
RDCDNKMO004677012601
RDCSWEMO032438902125
RDCFINM000014974208
RDCSWEMO002107186224
RDCFINM000000048641

VR Vesty
VR Eris

VR Faxi

VR VOJNE
VR Setri

VR Ehler
VR Emus
VR FEJEN P
VR FLORIAN
VR Heart
VR Unico P
VR Bronz
VR Elke

VR Exter
VR Athos
VR BENGT
VR BERTIL
VR Fleur P
VR Harbor
VR Humid
VR Usher
VR Feliz

VR FLURI P
VR Brett P
VR Flipper
VR Flute

VR UNNARBY
VR Vaks

VR VASSE
VR Wick P
VR VINNER P
VR Eicca
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115
129
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109
93
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95
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93
107
103
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103
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85
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95
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103
106
103
103
84
105

124
121
101
103
127
129
102
123
110
116
118
108
127
95
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115
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105
111
104
96
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122
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100
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98
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120
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105
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125
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98

112
106
92
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123
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85
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92
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115
115
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105
118
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128
99

111
105
114
110
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121
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Youngsto

survival
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111
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RDCFINMO000000048644
RDCFINM000015088291
RDCDNKMO003416505553
RDCDNKMO005711213150
RDCDNKM000000038542
RDCSWEMO031876256624
RDCFINMO000015171255
RDCDNKMO001758005188
RDCDNKMO003136304405
RDCDNKMO003903208948
RDCFINMO000014865523
RDCSWEMO021353216724
RDCSWEMO042540000624
RDCDNKMO004677012255
RDCSWEMO000000099986
RDCDNKM000000038440
RDCDNKMO003502910087
RDCSWEMO077035817525
Total count : 50

VR Frape P
VR Fuga P
VR Haldis

VR Fila

VR Holt

VR URSINT P
VR Usual

VR Valor P
VR Vatt

VR Vice

VR Bean

VR EIFILA
VR EKEBY
VR Even

VR FAFFNER
VR Ferman
VR Hetz P
VR UNTOR P

NAV Nerdic Cattle Genefic Evaluation

IR+
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114
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84
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107
95
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97
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116
112
120
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107
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108
113
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115
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107
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101
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110
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98
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107
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98
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126
%
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114
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107 115
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108 120
105 99
102 107
104 90
101 101
109 114
100 112
109 111
97 104
110 107
106 104
100 102
103 113
109 96
108 114
117 107
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105
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96
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111
99
110
116
106
103



